
British Gas Elite Junior Diving
Championships 2013

John Charles Centre

Wednesday, 27 March 2013 ~ Saturday, 30 March 2013

Leeds

Rankings

Rank Score Name

5.7.2.2

Group C Boys 1m, Preliminary

1 292.45 Matthew Dixon (2000) -- Plymouth Diving #532713

2 288.40 Anthony Harding (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #454393

(3) 243.45 Dylan Vork (2000) -- The Netherlands (guest) #0001527

3 208.85 Max Roper (2000) -- City Of Bradford Esprit #803528

Group C Boys 1m, Final

1 316.05 Matthew Dixon (2000) -- Plymouth Diving #532713

2 296.10 Anthony Harding (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #454393

(3) 238.45 Dylan Vork (2000) -- The Netherlands (guest) #0001527

3 213.45 Max Roper (2000) -- City Of Bradford Esprit #803528

Group C Boys 3m, Preliminary

1 347.85 Matthew Dixon (2000) -- Plymouth Diving #532713

2 300.90 Owen Harrison (2001) -- Cambridge Dive Team #716759

3 299.15 Anthony Harding (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #454393

(4) 262.65 Dylan Vork (2000) -- The Netherlands (guest) #0001527

4 249.05 Max Roper (2000) -- City Of Bradford Esprit #803528

Group C Boys 3m, Final

1 347.15 Matthew Dixon (2000) -- Plymouth Diving #532713

2 311.55 Anthony Harding (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #454393

3 281.40 Owen Harrison (2001) -- Cambridge Dive Team #716759

4 254.05 Max Roper (2000) -- City Of Bradford Esprit #803528

(5) 250.60 Dylan Vork (2000) -- The Netherlands (guest) #0001527

Group C Boys Platform, Preliminary

1 355.00 Matthew Dixon (2000) -- Plymouth Diving #532713

2 291.15 Owen Harrison (2001) -- Cambridge Dive Team #716759

3 278.80 Anthony Harding (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #454393

4 274.85 Max Roper (2000) -- City Of Bradford Esprit #803528

(5) 207.00 Dylan Vork (2000) -- The Netherlands (guest) #0001527

Group C Boys Platform, Final

1 384.50 Matthew Dixon (2000) -- Plymouth Diving #532713

2 297.25 Anthony Harding (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #454393

3 282.25 Owen Harrison (2001) -- Cambridge Dive Team #716759

4 268.10 Max Roper (2000) -- City Of Bradford Esprit #803528

(5) 229.40 Dylan Vork (2000) -- The Netherlands (guest) #0001527
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Rank Score Name

Group B Boys 1m, Preliminary

1 355.35 Matty Lee (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #399900

2 346.25 Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #788228

3 324.35 Kyle Kothari (1998) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #833366

4 309.85 Charlie Minns (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club #476898

5 302.60 William Hallam (1999) -- City Of Bradford Esprit #498364

6 297.25 Lewys Oakley (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #320756

7 270.30 Elliot Beeden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #156180

8 245.95 Hal Watts (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club #476900

Group B Boys 1m, Final

1 387.40 Matty Lee (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #399900

2 354.35 Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #788228

3 339.60 Kyle Kothari (1998) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #833366

4 338.65 William Hallam (1999) -- City Of Bradford Esprit #498364

5 319.50 Lewys Oakley (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #320756

6 299.90 Charlie Minns (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club #476898

Group B Boys 3m, Preliminary

1 445.45 Matty Lee (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #399900

2 375.80 Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #788228

3 363.10 Kyle Kothari (1998) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #833366

4 339.85 Elliot Beeden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #156180

5 332.55 Lewys Oakley (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #320756

6 323.90 Hal Watts (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club #476900

7 320.30 Ollie Piper (1999) -- Plymouth Diving #490797

8 317.80 Charlie Minns (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club #476898

9 310.60 William Hallam (1999) -- City Of Bradford Esprit #498364

10 267.40 Hayden Liggins (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #809549

Group B Boys 3m, Final

1 445.55 Matty Lee (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #399900

2 395.90 Kyle Kothari (1998) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #833366

3 385.75 Elliot Beeden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #156180

4 372.40 Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #788228

5 346.15 Lewys Oakley (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #320756

6 337.75 Hal Watts (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club #476900

Group B Boys Platform, Preliminary

1 359.75 Elliot Beeden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #156180

2 351.80 William Hallam (1999) -- City Of Bradford Esprit #498364

3 333.20 Lewys Oakley (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #320756

4 331.40 Matty Lee (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #399900

5 322.20 Ollie Piper (1999) -- Plymouth Diving #490797

6 321.05 Max Cott (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy #502784

7 293.70 Charlie Minns (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club #476898

8 239.95 Hal Watts (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club #476900
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Rank Score Name

Group B Boys Platform, Final

1 377.75 Matty Lee (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #399900

2 372.80 William Hallam (1999) -- City Of Bradford Esprit #498364

3 352.70 Elliot Beeden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #156180

4 340.30 Ollie Piper (1999) -- Plymouth Diving #490797

5 328.60 Lewys Oakley (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #320756

6 319.65 Max Cott (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy #502784

Group A Boys 1m, Preliminary

(1) 487.35 Yona Knight-Wisdom (1995) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (guest) #307319

1 450.15 Freddie Woodward (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #79100

2 435.90 Daniel Goodfellow (1996) -- Cambridge Dive Team #323177

3 409.55 Jack Haslam (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #79105

4 392.75 Josh Dowd (1995) -- Leeds City College Aquatics #58584

5 390.40 James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #514090

6 387.15 Sam Thornton (1996) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #399917

7 363.75 Sebastian Masterton (1997) -- Albatross Diving Club #210674

8 352.75 Lewis Coleman-Smith (1997) -- Southampton Diving Academy #522685

9 352.00 Duran Omer (1997) -- Southend Diving #407749

10 339.95 Adam Goundry (1995) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #390187

11 334.25 Ashley Hendrick (1995) -- Plymouth Diving #182122

12 323.85 Nathan Pickard (1997) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #355669

13 322.90 Michael Jones (1995) -- City Of Bradford Esprit #276051

14 321.45 Danny Bates (1995) -- Plymouth Diving #827398

15 320.15 Sebastian Jaunzens (1996) -- Cambridge Dive Team #436062

16 319.80 Alastair Khakoo (1997) -- Southampton Diving Academy #359484

Group A Boys 1m, Final

(1) 502.25 Yona Knight-Wisdom (1995) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (guest) #307319

1 471.50 Josh Dowd (1995) -- Leeds City College Aquatics #58584

2 469.50 Freddie Woodward (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #79100

3 457.30 Daniel Goodfellow (1996) -- Cambridge Dive Team #323177

4 443.10 Jack Haslam (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #79105

5 413.85 James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #514090

6 412.65 Sam Thornton (1996) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #399917
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Rank Score Name

Group A Boys 3m, Preliminary

1 518.95 Freddie Woodward (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #79100

2 504.00 Jack Laugher (1995) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #63026

3 497.60 Josh Dowd (1995) -- Leeds City College Aquatics #58584

(4) 488.20 Yona Knight-Wisdom (1995) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (guest) #307319

4 478.55 Ashley Hendrick (1995) -- Plymouth Diving #182122

5 468.15 Daniel Goodfellow (1996) -- Cambridge Dive Team #323177

6 466.60 Jack Haslam (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #79105

7 450.20 Sebastian Masterton (1997) -- Albatross Diving Club #210674

8 447.30 Sam Thornton (1996) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #399917

9 435.60 Lewis Coleman-Smith (1997) -- Southampton Diving Academy #522685

10 415.55 James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #514090

11 414.05 Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #144382

12 389.65 Alastair Khakoo (1997) -- Southampton Diving Academy #359484

13 371.65 Danny Bates (1995) -- Plymouth Diving #827398

14 367.30 Sebastian Jaunzens (1996) -- Cambridge Dive Team #436062

15 358.45 Duran Omer (1997) -- Southend Diving #407749

16 356.70 Nathan Pickard (1997) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #355669

17 322.75 Adam Goundry (1995) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #390187

Group A Boys 3m, Final

1 631.50 Jack Laugher (1995) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #63026

(2) 526.75 Yona Knight-Wisdom (1995) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (guest) #307319

2 526.70 Freddie Woodward (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #79100

3 521.70 Josh Dowd (1995) -- Leeds City College Aquatics #58584

4 515.60 Jack Haslam (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #79105

5 494.00 Ashley Hendrick (1995) -- Plymouth Diving #182122

6 490.00 Daniel Goodfellow (1996) -- Cambridge Dive Team #323177

Group A Boys Platform, Preliminary

1 421.40 Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #144382

2 404.40 Lewis Coleman-Smith (1997) -- Southampton Diving Academy #522685

3 403.25 Danny Bates (1995) -- Plymouth Diving #827398

4 386.45 Daniel Goodfellow (1996) -- Cambridge Dive Team #323177

5 367.80 Alastair Khakoo (1997) -- Southampton Diving Academy #359484

6 363.55 Sam Thornton (1996) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #399917

7 333.15 Ben Page (1997) -- Dacorum Diving Club #233165

8 318.85 Chris Nicholls (1995) -- Leeds City College Aquatics #203011

Group A Boys Platform, Final

1 457.25 Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #144382

2 453.00 Sam Thornton (1996) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #399917

3 420.25 Danny Bates (1995) -- Plymouth Diving #827398

4 415.10 Daniel Goodfellow (1996) -- Cambridge Dive Team #323177

5 404.85 Alastair Khakoo (1997) -- Southampton Diving Academy #359484

6 382.55 Lewis Coleman-Smith (1997) -- Southampton Diving Academy #522685
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Rank Score Name

Group C Girls 1m, Preliminary

1 299.75 Victoria Vincent (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #801856

2 296.10 Channein Lancaster (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #396513

3 243.20 Phoebe Banks (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #867751

4 211.95 Emily Bearpark (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #558993

5 207.80 Amy Read (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #867754

6 184.40 Holly Waxman (2002) -- City Of Bradford Esprit #866830

Group C Girls 1m, Final

1 297.60 Victoria Vincent (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #801856

2 292.50 Channein Lancaster (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #396513

3 244.35 Phoebe Banks (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #867751

4 236.95 Emily Bearpark (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #558993

5 215.80 Holly Waxman (2002) -- City Of Bradford Esprit #866830

6 213.05 Amy Read (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #867754

Group C Girls 3m, Preliminary

1 307.00 Victoria Vincent (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #801856

2 289.90 Channein Lancaster (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #396513

3 272.40 Holly Waxman (2002) -- City Of Bradford Esprit #866830

4 241.35 Emily Bearpark (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #558993

5 236.75 Amy Read (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #867754

6 235.75 Phoebe Banks (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #867751

Group C Girls 3m, Final

1 333.60 Victoria Vincent (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #801856

2 321.25 Channein Lancaster (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #396513

3 263.20 Amy Read (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #867754

4 262.85 Holly Waxman (2002) -- City Of Bradford Esprit #866830

5 243.40 Phoebe Banks (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #867751

6 231.25 Emily Bearpark (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #558993

Group C Girls Platform, Preliminary

1 267.30 Channein Lancaster (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #396513

2 240.25 Victoria Vincent (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #801856

3 236.20 Phoebe Banks (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #867751

4 218.45 Emily Bearpark (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #558993

5 213.65 Holly Waxman (2002) -- City Of Bradford Esprit #866830

6 201.70 Emily Martin (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #552222

Group C Girls Platform, Final

1 253.75 Victoria Vincent (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #801856

2 250.90 Channein Lancaster (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #396513

3 238.70 Phoebe Banks (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #867751

4 231.05 Holly Waxman (2002) -- City Of Bradford Esprit #866830

5 227.50 Emily Martin (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #552222

6 197.15 Emily Bearpark (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #558993
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Rank Score Name

Group B Girls 1m, Preliminary

1 326.70 Shanice Lobb (1998) -- Plymouth Diving #532714

2 317.55 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #457102

3 316.75 Lydia Rosenthall (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #726254

4 303.25 Lois Toulson (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #490487

5 302.10 Millie Haffety (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #536835

6 289.95 Madeleine Angell (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy #320546

7 286.95 Kayleigh Sinclair (1998) -- Plymouth Diving #532457

8 282.75 Phoebe Backhouse (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #545386

9 276.75 Blaise Fice (1999) -- Plymouth Diving #827380

10 276.10 Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #809557

11 274.90 Natasha MacManus (1998) -- Plymouth Diving #947818

12 271.65 Ruby Bower (1999) -- City Of Bradford Esprit

13 269.85 Emma Watson (1998) -- Cambridge Dive Team #323130

14 262.15 Abbie Baker (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy #708236

15 259.45 Katherine Torrance (1998) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #545421

16 243.25 Millie Fowler (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #809553

17 240.35 Amber Foster (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #409576

18 236.20 Georgi Milne (1999) -- Plymouth Diving #1131616

19 230.30 Tia McGarry (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #809567

20 216.00 Celie Mullen (1999) -- Albatross Diving Club #393149

(21) 204.80 Kimberley Lee (1998) -- The Netherlands (guest) #199804466

Group B Girls 1m, Final

1 342.80 Lydia Rosenthall (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #726254

2 319.70 Shanice Lobb (1998) -- Plymouth Diving #532714

3 318.60 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #457102

4 308.85 Lois Toulson (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #490487

5 302.55 Millie Haffety (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #536835

6 297.10 Madeleine Angell (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy #320546
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Rank Score Name

Group B Girls 3m, Preliminary

1 335.30 Lois Toulson (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #490487

2 332.15 Lydia Rosenthall (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #726254

3 325.50 Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #809557

4 324.65 Katherine Torrance (1998) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #545421

5 305.70 Millie Haffety (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #536835

6 297.30 Kayleigh Sinclair (1998) -- Plymouth Diving #532457

7 296.00 Emma Watson (1998) -- Cambridge Dive Team #323130

8 295.25 Madeleine Angell (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy #320546

9 289.45 Millie Fowler (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #809553

10 281.80 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #457102

11 281.60 Grace May (1999) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #545431

12 278.35 Natasha MacManus (1998) -- Plymouth Diving #947818

13 276.45 Ruby Bower (1999) -- City Of Bradford Esprit

14 275.40 Shanice Lobb (1998) -- Plymouth Diving #532714

15 273.35 Amber Foster (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #409576

16 250.40 Celie Mullen (1999) -- Albatross Diving Club #393149

17 249.55 Georgi Milne (1999) -- Plymouth Diving #1131616

18 242.20 Tia McGarry (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #809567

19 234.85 Abbie Baker (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy #708236

20 228.55 Blaise Fice (1999) -- Plymouth Diving #827380

21 227.30 Phoebe Backhouse (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #545386

(22) 215.10 Kimberley Lee (1998) -- The Netherlands (guest) #199804466

Group B Girls 3m, Final

1 352.60 Lydia Rosenthall (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #726254

2 340.80 Lois Toulson (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #490487

3 313.25 Katherine Torrance (1998) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #545421

4 310.50 Millie Haffety (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #536835

5 303.70 Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #809557

6 298.40 Kayleigh Sinclair (1998) -- Plymouth Diving #532457

Group B Girls Platform, Preliminary

1 351.50 Lois Toulson (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #490487

2 351.45 Shanice Lobb (1998) -- Plymouth Diving #532714

3 334.70 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #457102

4 324.25 Lydia Rosenthall (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #726254

5 289.40 Millie Fowler (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #809553

6 287.25 Grace May (1999) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #545431

7 286.50 Portia Angove (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #359496

8 281.00 Natasha MacManus (1998) -- Plymouth Diving #947818

9 277.80 Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #809557

10 274.55 Abbie Baker (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy #708236

11 270.90 Madeleine Angell (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy #320546

12 267.00 Ruby Bower (1999) -- City Of Bradford Esprit

13 262.10 Tia McGarry (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #809567

14 260.45 Millie Haffety (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #536835

15 253.05 Celie Mullen (1999) -- Albatross Diving Club #393149

(16) 250.05 Kimberley Lee (1998) -- The Netherlands (guest) #199804466
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Rank Score Name

Group B Girls Platform, Final

1 353.65 Lydia Rosenthall (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #726254

2 345.70 Lois Toulson (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #490487

3 308.70 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #457102

4 295.75 Shanice Lobb (1998) -- Plymouth Diving #532714

5 283.55 Grace May (1999) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #545431

6 274.90 Millie Fowler (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #809553

Group A Girls 1m, Preliminary

1 361.20 Francesca Del Celo (1996) -- Plymouth Diving #755750

2 358.70 Georgie Wingrove (1995) -- Southampton Diving Academy #144470

3 342.80 Amber Sheppard (1997) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #277206

4 323.60 Sarah White (1997) -- Southampton Diving Academy #220405

5 319.90 Jessica Riley (1997) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #545436

6 319.80 Mollie James (1997) -- Southampton Diving Academy #708234

7 300.55 Hannah Allchurch (1996) -- Star Diving #830309

8 292.60 Rosie Cardoe (1997) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #755751

9 292.55 Summer-Jasmine Sweeney (1996) -- Southend Diving #560310

10 292.10 Courtney Ross (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #347173

11 284.15 Phoenix Page (1996) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #353777

12 279.25 Olivia Turner (1995) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #390191

Group A Girls 1m, Final

1 377.50 Georgie Wingrove (1995) -- Southampton Diving Academy #144470

2 357.15 Amber Sheppard (1997) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #277206

3 349.15 Jessica Riley (1997) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #545436

4 347.85 Francesca Del Celo (1996) -- Plymouth Diving #755750

5 327.75 Mollie James (1997) -- Southampton Diving Academy #708234

6 327.55 Sarah White (1997) -- Southampton Diving Academy #220405

Group A Girls 3m, Preliminary

1 393.25 Georgia Ward (1995) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #713654

2 388.70 Francesca Del Celo (1996) -- Plymouth Diving #755750

3 376.00 Sarah White (1997) -- Southampton Diving Academy #220405

4 352.15 Jessica Riley (1997) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #545436

5 349.35 Georgie Wingrove (1995) -- Southampton Diving Academy #144470

6 339.70 Amber Sheppard (1997) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #277206

7 326.70 Jing Leung (1996) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #755746

8 306.35 Phoenix Page (1996) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #353777

9 299.75 Summer-Jasmine Sweeney (1996) -- Southend Diving #560310

10 294.25 Hannah Allchurch (1996) -- Star Diving #830309

11 287.75 Olivia Turner (1995) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #390191

Group A Girls 3m, Final

1 416.45 Francesca Del Celo (1996) -- Plymouth Diving #755750

2 401.00 Georgia Ward (1995) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #713654

3 383.30 Sarah White (1997) -- Southampton Diving Academy #220405

4 381.50 Amber Sheppard (1997) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #277206

5 371.85 Georgie Wingrove (1995) -- Southampton Diving Academy #144470

6 359.95 Jessica Riley (1997) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #545436
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Rank Score Name

Group A Girls Platform, Preliminary

1 412.60 Georgia Ward (1995) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #713654

2 373.00 Georgia Davenport (1996) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #830177

3 365.10 Sarah White (1997) -- Southampton Diving Academy #220405

4 339.55 Georgie Wingrove (1995) -- Southampton Diving Academy #144470

5 339.45 Beth Watts (1995) -- Southampton Diving Academy #144467

6 320.45 Jing Leung (1996) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #755746

7 307.55 Amber Sheppard (1997) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #277206

8 295.85 Rosie Cardoe (1997) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #755751

Group A Girls Platform, Final

1 417.50 Georgia Ward (1995) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #713654

2 375.25 Sarah White (1997) -- Southampton Diving Academy #220405

3 372.20 Georgie Wingrove (1995) -- Southampton Diving Academy #144470

4 362.95 Beth Watts (1995) -- Southampton Diving Academy #144467

5 346.70 Jing Leung (1996) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #755746

6 343.85 Georgia Davenport (1996) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #830177

9-13 Boys 3m Synchro

1 257.25 Matthew Dixon (2000) + Anthony Harding (2000) -- Plymouth Diving
+ City of Leeds Diving Club

#532713

14-18 Boys 3m Synchro

1 278.10 Jack Haslam (1995) + Freddie Woodward (1995) -- City of Sheffield
Diving Club

#532713

2 263.01 Ashley Hendrick (1995) + Danny Bates (1995) -- Plymouth Diving #532713

3 248.04 Ross Haslam (1997) + Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield
Diving Club

#532713

4 236.94 Alastair Khakoo (1997) + Lewis Coleman-Smith (1997) --
Southampton Diving Academy

#532713

5 228.84 Sebastian Masterton (1997) + Duran Omer (1997) -- Albatross
Diving Club + Southend Diving

#532713

9-13 Girls 3m Synchro

1 205.32 Phoebe Banks (2000) + Amy Read (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving
Club

#532713

2 192.45 Emily Bearpark (2001) + Holly Waxman (2002) -- City of Leeds
Diving Club + City Of Bradford Esprit

#532713

14-18 Girls 3m Synchro

1 249.84 Katherine Torrance (1998) + Georgia Ward (1995) -- Crystal Palace
Diving Club

#532713

2 241.65 Shanice Lobb (1998) + Kayleigh Sinclair (1998) -- Plymouth Diving #532713

3 238.26 Millie Haffety (1999) + Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving
Club

#532713

4 237.36 Madeleine Angell (1999) + Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton
Diving Academy

#532713

5 223.02 Rosie Cardoe (1997) + Jing Leung (1996) -- Crystal Palace Diving
Club

#532713

6 204.60 Abbie Baker (1999) + Portia Angove (1998) -- Southampton Diving
Academy

#532713
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